

Las Vegas REALTORS® Commercial Alliance Las Vegas CANDIDATE APPLICATION PACKAGE

CANDIDATE	NAME	PHONE
COMMERCI	AL ALLIANCE MEMBER SINCE	
OFFICE		
REALTOR®	Member	
Non-Membe	r	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
(QUALIFICATIONS NECESSARY FOR MEMBE	ERSHIP ON THE
	CALV BOARD OF DIRECTORS	3
QUALIFICAT	FIONS: To hold an elected office of the Common individual must:	ercial Alliance Las Vegas, an
A.	be a Full Member of Commercial Alliance	
B.	have been an active real estate licensee for tw Commercial Real Estate	o years with a background in
I am interest	ed in running for the following position:	
President Elect-Must have served for 2 years on the Board		
Treasurer		
Director – 2-	year term	
Camandata th	a fallaccia a na mana anal acclamist the mate Malamia I	

Complete the following pages and submit them to Melanie Barkus MLS/CALV Coordinator <u>CALV@lvrealtors.org</u>, at LVR, by the close of business on August 7, 2023. PLEASE ATTACH YOUR BIO & HEADSHOT TO THE APPLICATION (100 WORDS OR LESS).

Electronic Voting will begin September 25, 2023 and the deadline to vote will be October 11, 2023. All candidates will be notified of the election results.

Please fax or e-mail back: Fax 732-3154 or CALV@lvrealtors.org

Las Vegas REALTORS®

NAME				
LVR MEMBER SINCE	CAL	_CALV MEMBER		
HOME ADDRESS		ZIP		
OFFICE ADDRESS	ZIP			
PHONES: HOMEC	OFFICE	CELLULAR		
EDUCATION (College/High School/	/ocational)			
		(Degree/Major)		
		(Degree/Major)		
		(Degree/Major)		
CAREER, SPECIALIZED EDUCATION	ON, AND REA	L ESTATE DESIGNATIONS		
1				
2				
3				
ELECTED OR APPOINTED POSITI chair, membership on committees, Ir involvement). Attach additional shee	nstitutes, Socie	eties, Councils and community	ice	

Las Vegas REALTORS® Commercial Alliance Las Vegas Board of Directors AGREEMENT TO SERVE

The undersigned acknowledges that I am a candidate for membership on the Commercial Alliance Las Vegas Board of Directors of the Las Vegas REALTORS® for 2024.

I fully understand that this position requires I keep myself informed on the issues facing the Board and that all information and issues discussed in all Board meetings are of a highly confidential nature not to be discussed with non-board members or released to the public without Board of Directors approval.

I understand that I will be required to attend and actively participate in the CALV Retreat for new board members, regular scheduled and special Board of Directors meetings and any sub-committee meetings to which I am assigned or for which I volunteer, except in the case of medical emergency and/or Association conflicts of scheduling, as per Association Policy.

I hereby pledge to attend and actively participate as note above and further understand that I have the responsibility to represent the Commercial Alliance membership as a whole. I further pledge to uphold and support decisions made by the Board of Directors through the expressed will of the majority.

I hereby agree that my signature below constitutes my agreement and understanding of my responsibilities should I be elected to Commercial Alliance Las Vegas Board of Directors.

Signature		
Print Name		
Date		